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Railway Department Classification —continued.
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Wesley, W. ..
Wilcock, G. ..
McMaster, G. H.
Rolfe, W. F.
Mellor, A. H. ..
McWilliams, A.
Loveday, C. ..
Dobbie, E.
Crisp, J.
Hawkins, J. ..
Allan, A.
Worsley, C. ..
Bowles, G.
Besant, J.
Wilson, B. M.
Henderson, J. T.
McKay, D. ..

Salaried Staff 1

Foreman of Works

Clerk

Traffic Clerk
Clerk

Stationmaster
Inspeotor, Perm'ent-way

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

\rwise specified—con
£ s. d.

260 0 0 per ann.
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0
260 0 0

;ilnued.
Y. M.
25 1
19 8
22 1
28 7
18 2
27 7
26 5
23 9
20 3
24 11
20 5
26 6
26 8
12 2
6 0

15 2
24 2

Y. M.

0"2
0 7

0 4
Workshop Foreman
Inspector, Perm'ent-way
Running-shed Foreman
Draftsman
Clerk
Workshop Foreman
Foreman of Works

5 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
18
14
15
16,
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Gibb, J.
Wilson, G. G.
Hislop, R.
Wright, D. A...
Parsons, J. T.
Collier, R.
Williams, W. ..
Frame, J.
Meachen, T. ..
Wellsted, G. G.
Taylor, J.
Ffitch, G. S.
McLean, J. ..
Davy, E.
Morris, A.
Taylor, A,
Rugg, G.
Paterson, L. ..
Heald, C. A.
Wells, J.
Brownell, T. J.
Hutchinson, J. S.
Smith, J.
Aldridge, T. A.
Peat, R. B. ..
Paton, T.
Gray, J.
Smith, J. H.
McCartney, G.
Alabaster, A. H.

Stationmaster
Clerk
Stationmaster

Stationmaster-in-charge
Storekeeper

Stationmaster
Running-shedForeman
Stationmaster
Carand Wagon Inspector
Clerk

Carand Wagon Inspector

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

235 0 0
270 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0

; 235 0 0
! 260 0 0
j235 0 0| 250 0 0

250 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
250 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0

I 235 0 0
I 235 0 0

250 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0
250 0 0

26 7
27 2
25 4
27 1
24 9
23 4
20 6
30 11
26 10
23 11
27 11
34 0
22 4
16 4
19 0
27 11
25 5
16 0
27 3
28 3
25 3
18 9
27 1
20 8
22 0
23 2
23 1
25 10
19 6
3 5

0*7

o"o

Stationmaster

Storekeeper .. *..
Stationmaster

Stationmaster-in-charge
Stationmaster
Traffic Inspector
Clerk

Inspeetor of Bridge Con-
struction

Running-shed Foreman
Workshop Foreman
Stationmaster
Traffic Inspector
Stationmaster
Relieving Officer
Stationmaster
Trafflo Inspector
Carand Wagon Inspector
Stationmaster

i"g

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
10
41
42

Simpson, R. ..
Haskins, E. L. W.
Guy, J.
Wood, W. A. ..
Stewart, J.
Boswell, J. R...
Williams, H. ..
Matheson, J. P.
Turner, G. A...
Meadowcroft, H.
Harte, J. R.
Stubbs, A.

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

250 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0

12 3
24 6
20 3
16 0
25 2
22 7
18 2
15 2
19 4
23 0
25 1
15 11

10 10

3 1

1 3
6 5

43
44
45
46
47
48

McChesney, J.
Aekins, R.
Bennett, J.
Donaldson, A.
Arthur, A. M...
Nelson, J.F.

Foreman of Works and
Bridge Inspector

Inspector, Perm'ent-way
Clerk
Inspeotor Perm'ent-way
Stationmaster

7
7
7
7
7
7

235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0

34 8
18 0
23 3
17 0
26 11
11 2

11

8*6
Foreman of Works and

Bridge Inspeotor
Ditto
Signal and Interlocking

Foreman
Carand WagonInspector
Clerk
Traffic Inspeetor
Clerk

16' 8

49
50

McLean, D. ..
Cheeseman, J.

7
7

235 0 0
235 0 0

18 4
1 5

51
52
53
54
55

Smith, P. C.
Couch, P.
Johnson, H. R.
Falla, G.
McSwan, A. M.

7
7
7
7
7

235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0
235 0 0

23 3
24 2
27 7
22 8
20 6
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